


AM PM AM PM AM PM

Estimated Departure Times from This Stop:
PM times in bold – all times are approximate

Ride to These Destinations from This Stop:
major points shown – buses make additional stops

www.beachcitiestransit.org • 310.371.5200 EFFECTIVE 2014
Subject to change without notice.

One-Way 
BCT Fare $1.00

Connection to:  other transit providers,  Metro Rail

Beach Cities Transit
buses are wheelchair 
and bicycle accessible.

109
Highland Av & 14th St
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9:38

10:38
11:43

12:18
1:03
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8:58

12:38
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6:03
6:58
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Northbound
to LAX City Bus Center109

Monday–Friday Saturday Sunday

YOU ARE 
HERE

109

Bruce’s Beach

Highland Av &
Rosecrans Av

Manhattan Village Mall

Plaza El Segundo

El Segundo
Downtown/City Hall
(Main & Holly)

LAX City Bus Center

Aviation/LAX
Green Line Station

Douglas Green Line
Station (@ Park Place)

Highland Av & 
14th St

54 min

44 min

19 min

129
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